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POS
WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

WB
RF
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

First pass:

1x not credit

out of time

150

150

90

90

310

60

310

310

60

80

60

160

110

110

160

90

2300

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

TSF

RTO

TWLB

RTF

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

2x not credit

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

320

100

100

100

2780

5080




