

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

5

Appleton Selina

*AUS

U17F

POS			T5B		350
WBB		150	TWBB		330
RWBB		150	RTWBB	1x not credit	330
BB		90	TBB		200
RBB		90	RTBB		200
W5F		310	T5F		350
B		60	TO		200
RW5F		310	RTO		200
W5B	1x not credit	310	TWO	2x not credit	
F		60	TWLB		320
WB		80	TF		100
RF		60	TB		100
WLB		160	RTF		100
LF		110	TS	out of time	
LB		110			
WLF		160			
O		90			
S	out of time				
First pass :		<u>2300</u>	Second pass :		<u>2780</u>
			Total :		5080